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1. STATEMENT DATE
07/31/2006

This form is optional and may be used to report contributions in excess of $250

2. FULL NAME OF COMMITTEE

received within 12 days of the election pursua/r,\l' to Section 130.050.3 RSMo.
7

Citizens for Barbara Fraser

V Missouri Ethics
Commission

ADDRESS OF COMMITTEE

!

i
|
i
1
f

Barbara Fraser

ADDRESS! 581 Stratford Ave., JUL 3 1 2006
CITY I STATE/2IP.  St. Louis, MO 63130 Recsived by {
3. NAME OF CANDIDATE AEHT ]

St. Louis County Council; Fifth District

FULL NAME:
ADDRESS:

CITY I STATE 1 ZIP:

SEE ATTACHED

DATE RECEIVED

AMOUNT

FULL NAME:
ADDRESS:

CITY I STATE / 2IP:

DATE RECEIVED

AMOUNT

FULL NAME:
ADDRESS:

CITY I STATE 1 2I1P:

DATE RECEIVED

AMOUNT

FULL NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY | STATE I ZIP:

DATE RECEIVED

AMOUNT

FULL NAME:
ADDRESS:

CITY / STATE / 2IP:

DATE RECEIVED

AMOUNT

FULL NAME:
ADDRESS:

CiTY / STATE / ZIP:

DATE RECEIVED

AMOUNT

FULL NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY / STATE 1 ZIP;

DATE RECEIVED

AMOUNT

FULL NAME:
ADDRESS:

CITY / STATE 1 ZIP:

DATE RECEIVED

AMCUNT

FULL NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITY / STATE / ZIP:

DATE RECEIVED

AMOUNT

- . 48HR



First Name
Barry

Jeffery

Last Name

Pessin

Mary R. Wolff Real Estate Management Co.
Jerome Wallach & Assoc., PC

Gateway Tax Service, Inc/

Gershman

Progress in Video Electronics PAC
ACl Amusement Caoncepts, Inc.
0.K. Novelty Co.. Inc.

Vending Enterprises, Inc.

.BFC Enterprises

Street Address

7395A Pershing

225 S. Meramec, Ste. 411

3 City Place Dnve, Ste. 1070

. 600 S. Vandeventer

6464 Cecil

8400 Hanley Industrial Ct. .
1331 Jeftco Bivd., Suite 11
2505 Woodson Rd.
934 S. Highway Or.
8400 Hanley Industrial Ct.

City

St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis

St. Louis

St. Louis

St. Louis
Arnold
St Louis
Fenton
St. Louis

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Missourt Ethics |

Commission

JUL 3 1 2006
Received by

State Zip \lm_._._.u__dwﬂw&nocw%r

63130 requested

63105
63141
63110 -

63105 Stone, Leyton. Gershman

Attorney

63144
63010
63114
63026
63144

Date
07729106
07129106
0712906
07/29/06
07/29/06

07/29/06
07/29/06
07/29/06
07/29/06
07129/06

"Contribution Amt.
$500.00
$300.00
$500.00
$500.00
$650.00

$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
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CITIZENS ror BARBARA

ER

FOR COUNTELGOENCIL

Commission -

JUL 31 2006

Received by
Fax

FACSIMILE TRANSMITTAL SHEET

10. FROM: .
MG edhies t[‘[mu Qmmﬁl(h
COMPANY: ' DATE:
‘1 ls l ou

FAX NUMBER: . TOTAL NO. OF PAGES INCLUDING COVER:
H51A-57 @fb(}w .
PHONE NUMBER: . SENDER'S REFERENCE NUMBER:
513%- 1512020
RE: YOUR REFERENCE NUMBER:

[ urGENT O FOR REVIEW {3 PLEASE COMMENT 3 PLEASE REPLY O pLEASE RECYéLE

© NOTES/COMMENTS:

581 Stratford Avenue  St. Louis, MO 63130

Patd fur by Citizens for Bardasn Fenver, Bob Ligin und Jufinn Tess, Iveatursrs N1 4T25(VOTE R0RA
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